

## SOUTH ANCHORAGE HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL (SABBBC)

## Dear Friends of South Anchorage High School Boys Basketball,

2022-2023 Season

We are once again looking to the greater Alaska community in search of businesses and individuals who may be willing to sponsor or advertise with our South Anchorage High School Boys Basketball team for the upcoming season. Thank you for considering South Basketball as a place to advertise and invest in our community. The South Anchorage Boys Basketball Booster Club (SABBBC) is a 501 (c) 3 non-profit organization of volunteers that are dedicated to supporting our Head Coach, Jamaal Siah, and his staff in creating opportunities for the development of the young men of Wolverine Basketball as individual players and as a team.

In these days of dwindling budgets, the Anchorage School District is only able and willing to cover a small part of what it takes to establish and fund a successful basketball program on an annual basis. Basic costs like team gear, tournament fees, new basketballs, and any travel outside the Anchorage bowl (including the Valley or the Peninsula) are examples of what costs our Booster Club has historically covered. We are dedicated to supporting the South Basketball Program by assisting the players and families in requesting support from businesses, corporations and individuals so that our program and these young athletes can succeed and develop.

If you would like to sponsor or advertise, please go to http://southbasketball.org/freethrow/and consider becoming a member of one of the following club levels and join us in our efforts to develop a great team and build a premier program for the future. We can also accept checks payable to SABBBC and will arrange pick up or checks can be mailed. If you have questions, feel free to call or e-mail.

We greatly appreciate your consideration and thank you for your support!

Jamaal Siah (Jamaal.Siah@yahoo.com) Varsity Coach

South High School Boys Basketball

Todd Whited (twhited@gci.net)
President

South Anchorage Boys Basketball Booster Club

## Become a part of South High School Boys Basketball and show your Southside pride!!

South Anchorage Boys Basketball Booster Club (SABBBC) is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. The Tax ID is 20-1893263.

Club Level	Business, Corporate or Individual Member Benefits		
"Above The Rim" Club	<ul> <li>You receive all of the Slam Dunk Club benefits, plus your company logo/ad or name will go on the front cover of the program for each varsity home game ◆ Four VIP South Invitational Basketball Tournament passes.</li> </ul>		
	\$1,250.00		
"Slam Dunk" Club	<ul> <li>Gymnasium Banner * Ad printed on back cover of program * Name on website as a member of this club * Public thank you at Senior Night * SAHS Basketball sweatshirt *Two VIP South Invitation Basketball Tournament passes.</li> <li>\$750.00</li> </ul>		
	◆ Gymnasium Banner ◆ Name on <u>website</u> as a member of this club ◆ Name on inside back cover of		
"Three Pointer" Club	home program • SAHS Basketball T-shirt		
	\$500.00		
"Fast-break" Club	◆ Name on website as a member of this club ◆ Name on inside back cover of home program		
rast-break Club	\$250.00		
"And One" Club	◆ Name on website as a member of this club		
And One Club	\$100.00		

*	For banners and ads, please provide	e a camera-ready copy of the desired banner or ad via jump drive, CD or emailed jpg to:	
	SAHSbovsBasketball@gmail.com.	Banners are 3'x5' and displayed inside the gymnasium, visible from the bleachers, at all home games	s.

V1.2018	Rec'd	Processed	Thank You
Mailed			

## South High School Boys Basketball Booster Club Athletic Sponsorship & Advertising Form

Sponsor Name:

•			
Contact Name:	_		
Mailing Address:			
Phone #:			
Email Address:			
P	Please mal	ke checks payable to <b>S.A.B.B.B.</b>	<u>.</u>
Mail Sponsorship	to:	South Player/Parent Name:	
S.A.B.B.B.C. 3330 Seawind Dr.		Donor Signature:	
Anchorage, Alaska	99516		
SPONS	ORSHIP & AI	OVERTISING LEVELS - See attached descr	iptions
		ships or Advertising with South Anchorage High School B	
Package 2 - Individu		insorships: These sponsorships financially assist specificateam by the donor.	illy named members of
(For all sponsorships	s, advertising or d	onations – please consult with your tax advisor for the ta	x implications.)
Package 1 Received	: \$	towards the	Club
Package 2 Received	: \$	Name of Player Sponsored	
Who should SABBB	C contact regardi	ng content for: Website, Roster, Banner?	
Name		Contact # (at	tach business card)
•	•	. Any questions please feel free to contact any of the Board of ite http://southbasketball.org/freethrow/.	Directors for the SABBBC.
Thank you for your	sponsorship and a	ndvertising!	
V1.2018 Mailed		Rec'dProcessedTl	nank You